ST OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGH FINANCIAL REPORT

* All of ine information in s report is cublic information ™

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL RERORT is wa be used by 2!l City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidales ang commitiees as required by hinnesoia Stetutes. Chapter 211A ana
24418 and Minnatonka Ordinance Secion 110, This report s to be filed with the City Clerk for
the City of Minngtonka. Questions ahout completing and filing this repoit may be directed to the
Minnetonka City Clerik at 852-338-52712

Namea of Carndidaie or Connmilae
Cominille for Rankad Choigs Volng Mirsewnna
Office Sought by Candicaie: mDer 7] ward & FelEdge
Identification of Batict Quasticn {if appicable): Ranked Choice Voling
—
Type of Report e € Uandn 'ate Report

v |  Campaign Committee Report
~inal renort

221 .20 1o 11 126 120

Period of Time Coverad by Repert: 0

| do swear (or affirm) that [ am a candidate for public office cr an officer of the

Comuitec: for Ranked Choice Votng Minnstorka  commitiee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minngsoia Statutes 2114 and 2118 and Minnetenka City Ordinance.
Seciion 110,

Tavd Finey
Candidate or Officar

Treasursy
Commitiag Office Held

473V Counly Rd 101 #1167, Minnetonka. MN
Address

41 2-153-96092
Phone Mumber

12 %30 m‘{ mw\(y\'ﬁ Post-Generai Report - Due

Date Receivet By City Clark e
Wen By Lily et . within 30 days after the general
g efection




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non election year
made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Employer

: ReIz:::ed Name/Address (or Occupationif | Cash | In-Kind
15 ; : _ S Self-Employed) | 5
11/2/2020 |Fairvote Minnesota 38914.93

TOTAL: 138914.93




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) $38914.93
CASH $
IN-KIND (from part A) $
IN-KIND $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED $38914.93

Part C — Expenditures

include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures

allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

_ Date .. Purposel | __Amount
See attached 37,963.68

10/15/20 Sun Sailor Newspaper Ad 951.25
. ToTAL: | 38,914.93




FairVote Minnesota

Post-General Part C Expenditures

10/21/2020 to 11/26/2020

Advertising & Promotion

Total Advertising & Promotion
Compensation & Related Expenses

605 - Compensation of Officers, Direc

Total 605 - Compensation of Officers, Direc
607 - Other Salaries & Wages

Date

Split

1:50 PM

11/30/2020
Accrual Basis
Debit

11/03/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/21/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/22/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/24/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/26/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/27/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/29/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/30/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/31/2020 Advertising & Promotion
10/31/2020 Advertising & Promotion
11/02/2020 Advertising & Promotion
11/03/2020 Advertising & Promotion

10/31/2020 605 -

10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 *
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -

10/23/2020 607

Compensation of Officers, Direc

Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages

+ Other Salaries & Wages
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
10/23/2020 607 -
11/06/2020 607 -
11/06/2020 607 -
11/06/2020 607 -
11/06/2020 607 -

Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages
Other Salaries & Wages

395.56
385.30
448.14
453.79
447.50
436.15
400.23
360.02
356.07
436.15
361.87
237.71
4,718.49

3,093.75
3,003.75

43.27
168.77
31.88
45.87
147.54
586.49
148.72
40.38
807.60
75.00
619.23
1,128.11
58.18
41.96
1,312.50
272.60
212.02
40.38
33.65
415.54
15.00
646.08
112.50
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Total 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
Workers Compensation

Total Workers Compensation
610 - Payroll Taxes

Total 610 - Payroll Taxes
Sales Tax

Total Sales Tax
6260 - Printing and Publications

Total 6260 - Printing and Publications
6340 - Telephone

Total 6340 - Telephone
6770 - Supplies

Total 6770 - Supplies
6655 - Consulting

Date Split

Debit

11/06/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/06/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/06/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/20/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/20/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/20/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/20/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/20/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages
11/20/2020 607 + Other Salaries & Wages
11/20/2020 607 - Other Salaries & Wages

10/23/2020 Workers Compensation
10/31/2020 Workers Compensation
11/06/2020 Workers Compensation
11/20/2020 Workers Compensation

10/23/2020 610 - Payroli Taxes
10/31/2020 610 * Payroli Taxes
11/06/2020 610 - Payroli Taxes
11/20/2020 610 - Payroli Taxes
10/23/2020 610 - Payroll Taxes
11/06/2020 610 * Payrol! Taxes
11/20/2020 610 - Payroll Taxes

10/21/2020 Sales Tax
10/22/2020 Sales Tax

10/22/2020 6260 - Printing and Publications
10/21/2020 6260 - Printing and Publications

10/21/2020 6340 - Telephone
10/24/2020 6340 - Telephone
10/27/2020 6340 - Telephone
11/03/2020 6340 - Telephone

10/31/2020 6770 - Supplies

10/31/2020 6655 - Consulting

816.97
1,064.40
1,339.82

387.93

13.52

150.00

450.81

548.39

60.00

954.64

12,799.75

24.84
13.30
18.96
11.05
68.15

427.46
236.67
333.54
192.84
78.99
42.90
23.65
1,336.05

2,78
34.82
37.60

442.21
35.36
477.57

330.00
49.50
49.50

693.60

1,122.60

3.39
3.39

1,050.00
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TOTAL

Total 6655 - Consulting

Date

Spiit

Debit

10/29/2020 6655 -
10/31/2020 6655 -
10/31/2020 6655 -
11/03/2020 6655 -
10/31/2020 6655 -

Consuilting
Constulting
Consuilting
Consulting

Consulting

630.00
924.00
5,040.00
165.00
6,497.33
14,306.33

T 37,963.68
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