CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes. Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8218

Name of Candidate or Con	nmidee:
Committee for Ranked Choic	e Voting Micretonia
Office Sought by Candidate	
Identification of Ballot Ques	stion (if applicable): Ranked Choice Voting
Type of Report	Candidate Report Campaign Committee Report Final report
Period of Time Covered by	y Report: 10 / 21 / 20 to 11 / 26 / 20
Committee for Ranked Choice Veting	i am a candidate for public office or an officer of the g Minnetorike committee, and this report is a full and true nesora Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance.
	David Flaeg Candidate or Officer
	Treasurer Committee Office Held
	4737 County Rd 101, #167, Minnetonka, MN
	Mudi Gas

12.3.20 Buy Losman

Date Received by City Clerk

Post-General Report - Due within 30 days after the general election

Part A - Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more contributions that in the aggregate are more than \$50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non election year made or delivered by an individual or committee.

	(or Occupation if Self-Employed)	Cash	In-Kind
Fairvote Minnesota		38914.93	
	TOTAL	20014 02	
		TOTAL:	TOTAL: 38914.93

Part B - Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A)	\$38914.93	
CASH	\$	
IN-KIND (from part A)	\$	
IN-KIND	\$	
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	\$ <u>38914.93</u>	

Part C - Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	See attached	37,963.68
10/15/20	Sun Sailor Newspaper Ad	951.25
	TOTAL:	38,914.93

FairVote Minnesota

Post-General Part C Expenditures 10/21/2020 to 11/26/2020

1:50 PM 11/30/2020 Accrual Basis

10/21/2020 to 11/26/2020		Accrual Basis
	Date Split	Debit
Advertising & Promotion		
	11/03/2020 Advertising & Promotion	395.56
	10/21/2020 Advertising & Promotion	385.30
	10/22/2020 Advertising & Promotion	448.14
	10/24/2020 Advertising & Promotion	453.79
	10/26/2020 Advertising & Promotion	447.50
	10/27/2020 Advertising & Promotion	436.15
	10/29/2020 Advertising & Promotion	400.23
	10/30/2020 Advertising & Promotion	360.02
	10/31/2020 Advertising & Promotion	356.07
	10/31/2020 Advertising & Promotion	436.15
	11/02/2020 Advertising & Promotion	361.87
	11/03/2020 Advertising & Promotion	237.71
Total Advertising & Promotion		4,718.49
Compensation & Related Expenses		
605 · Compensation of Officers, Direc		
	10/31/2020 605 · Compensation of Officers, Direc	3,093.75
Total 605 · Compensation of Officers, Direc		3,093.75
607 · Other Salaries & Wages		
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	43.27
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	168.77
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	31.88
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	45.87
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	147.54
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	596.49
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	148.72
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	40.38
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	807.60
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	75.00
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	619.23
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	1,128.11
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	58.18
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	41.96
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	1,312.50
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	272.60
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	212.02
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	40.38
	10/23/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	33.65
	11/06/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	415.54
	11/06/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	15.00
	11/06/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	646.08
	11/06/2020 607 · Other Salaries & Wages	112.50

	Date	Split	Debit
	11/06/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	816.97
	11/06/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	1,064.40
	11/06/2020 60	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	1,339.82
	11/20/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	387.93
	11/20/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	13.52
	11/20/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	150.00
	11/20/2020 60	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	450.81
	11/20/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	548.39
	11/20/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	60.00
	11/20/2020 6	07 · Other Salaries & Wages	954.64
Total 607 · Other Salaries & Wages			12,799.75
Workers Compensation			
	10/23/2020 W	orkers Compensation	24.84
	10/31/2020 W	orkers Compensation	13.30
	11/06/2020 W	orkers Compensation	18.96
	11/20/2020 W	orkers Compensation	11.05
Total Workers Compensation			68.15
610 · Payroll Taxes			
	10/23/2020 6	10 · Payroll Taxes	427.46
	10/31/2020 6	10 · Payroli Taxes	236.67
	11/06/2020 6	10 · Payroli Taxes	333.54
	11/20/2020 6	10 · Payroli Taxes	192.84
	10/23/2020 6	10 · Payroll Taxes	78.99
	11/06/2020 6	10 · Payroll Taxes	42.90
	11/20/2020 6	10 · Payroll Taxes	23.65
Total 610 · Payroll Taxes			1,336.05
Sales Tax			
	10/21/2020 S	ales Tax	2.78
	10/22/2020 S	ales Tax	34.82
Total Sales Tax			37.60
6260 · Printing and Publications			
	10/22/2020 6	260 · Printing and Publications	442.21
	10/21/2020 6	260 · Printing and Publications	35.36
Total 6260 · Printing and Publications			477.57
6340 · Telephone			
	10/21/2020 6	340 · Telephone	330.00
	10/24/2020 6	340 · Telephone	49.50
	10/27/2020 6	340 · Telephone	49.50
	11/03/2020 6	340 · Telephone	693.60
Total 6340 · Telephone			1,122.60
6770 · Supplies			
	10/31/2020 6	770 · Supplies	3.39
Total 6770 · Supplies			3.39
6655 · Consulting			
	10/31/2020 66	655 · Consulting	1,050.00

	Date	Split	Debit
	10/29/2020 6655 · C		630.00
	10/31/2020 6655 · C	onsulting	924.00
	10/31/2020 6655 · C	onsulting	5,040.00
	11/03/2020 6655 · C	onsulting	165.00
	10/31/2020 6655 · C	onsulting	6,497.33
Total 6655 · Consult	ing		14,306.33
TOTAL			37,963.68